
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 285.0 0

2 Hudson Roles Jackson Heights 377.0 260.0 0

3 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 295.0 255.0 0

4 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.5 245.0 0

5 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 225.0 0

6 Riley Watkins Jackson Heights 246.0 0 0

7 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

8 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 260.0 0 0

9 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 475.0 0

2 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 295.0 410.0 0

3 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 385.0 0

4 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.5 375.0 0

5 Hudson Roles Jackson Heights 377.0 335.0 0

6 Riley Watkins Jackson Heights 246.0 0 0

7 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

8 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 260.0 0 0

9 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 295.0 295.0 0

2 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 250.0 0

3 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.5 215.0 0

4 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 210.0 0

5 Hudson Roles Jackson Heights 377.0 185.0 0

6 Riley Watkins Jackson Heights 246.0 0 0

7 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

8 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 260.0 0 0

9 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 1010.0 10

2 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 295.0 960.0 8

3 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.5 835.0 6

4 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 330.0 820.0 4

5 Hudson Roles Jackson Heights 377.0 780.0 2

6 Riley Watkins Jackson Heights 246.0 0 0

7 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

8 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 260.0 0 0

9 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 0 0


